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2024 SA Country Championships - 4/01/2024 to 7/01/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 102

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Onkaparinga 632Onkaparinga

 2 Barossa 573Barossa

 3 Silver City 365Silver City

 4 West Coast 307West Coast

 5 Mildura 272Mildura

 6 Berri 183. 50Berri

 7 Mountain Pool 155Mountain Pool

 8 Mount Gambier 116. 50Mount Gambier

 9 Great Southern 102Great Southern

 10 Gawler 73Gawler

 11 Nyah Two Bays 72Nyah Two Bays

 12 Murray Bridge 58Murray Bridge

 13 Eastern Districts 50Eastern Districts

 14 Broken Hill Aquatic 48Broken Hill Aquatic

 15 South East 28South East

 16 Blue Lake Y 25Blue Lake Y

 17 Clare 24Clare

 18 Jamestown 20Jamestown

 19 Riverland 18Riverland

 20 Eyre District 16Eyre District

 21 Dolphins (Sa) 8Dolphins (Sa)

 22 Victoria 6Victoria

 22 Whyalla 6Whyalla
 3,158.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Barossa 801Barossa

 2 West Coast 418West Coast

 3 Onkaparinga 391Onkaparinga

 4 Mildura 302Mildura

 5 Broken Hill Aquatic 263Broken Hill Aquatic

 6 Silver City 258Silver City

 7 Berri 163Berri

 8 Gawler 104Gawler

 9 Vitor Renmark 82Vitor Renmark

 10 Mountain Pool 72Mountain Pool

 11 Ballarat Gco 65Ballarat Gco

 12 Blue Lake Y 64Blue Lake Y

 13 Whyalla 51. 50Whyalla

 14 Nyah Two Bays 48. 50Nyah Two Bays

 15 Riverland 34Riverland

 16 Victoria 30Victoria

 17 Horsham 26Horsham

 18 Clare 25Clare

 19 Mount Gambier 23Mount Gambier

 20 Geelong Sharks 19Geelong Sharks

 21 Great Southern 12Great Southern

 22 Loxton 6Loxton
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 22 Murray Bridge 6Murray Bridge

 24 Mid North 4Mid North

 25 South East 2South East
 3,270.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Barossa 1,374Barossa

 2 Onkaparinga 1,023Onkaparinga

 3 West Coast 725West Coast

 4 Silver City 623Silver City

 5 Mildura 574Mildura

 6 Berri 346. 50Berri

 7 Broken Hill Aquatic 311Broken Hill Aquatic

 8 Mountain Pool 227Mountain Pool

 9 Gawler 177Gawler

 10 Mount Gambier 139. 50Mount Gambier

 11 Nyah Two Bays 120. 50Nyah Two Bays

 12 Great Southern 114Great Southern

 13 Blue Lake Y 89Blue Lake Y

 14 Vitor Renmark 82Vitor Renmark

 15 Ballarat Gco 65Ballarat Gco

 16 Murray Bridge 64Murray Bridge

 17 Whyalla 57. 50Whyalla

 18 Riverland 52Riverland

 19 Eastern Districts 50Eastern Districts

 20 Clare 49Clare

 21 Victoria 36Victoria

 22 South East 30South East

 23 Horsham 26Horsham

 24 Jamestown 20Jamestown

 25 Geelong Sharks 19Geelong Sharks

 26 Eyre District 16Eyre District

 27 Dolphins (Sa) 8Dolphins (Sa)

 28 Loxton 6Loxton

 29 Mid North 4Mid North
 6,428.00Total


